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Entity#: 870799

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 04/27/1994

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: COMMUNITY FOR NEW DIRECTION INCORPORATION
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 08/02/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

JOHN DAWSON

993 E. MAIN STREET
COLUMBUS OH 43205
02/17/2021

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

MISCELLANEOUS FILING

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
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Date of Filing

04/27/1994
02/13/1995
02/13/1995
12/15/1999
04/18/2000
08/01/2001
08/29/2001
05/01/2006
09/01/2006
02/28/2007
02/28/2007

Document ID
4112_1324
5046_1615
5046_1615
199934901615
200011001740
200121900372
200124300738
200612123756
200624480980
200706502284
200706502286



Frank LaRose Mon Mav 05 2025
|  ©fio Secretary of State | onTey

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 10/28/2011 201130114501
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 11/28/2011 201133301302
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 07/27/2016 201620994180
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 12/05/2016 201634001276
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 12/19/2016 201635703718
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 10/12/2018 201828502610
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 02/17/2021 202104802788
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 12/08/2021 202134202958
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 08/02/2022 202221500648

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 5th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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