# Mon May 05 2025



**Entity#:** 870799

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 04/27/1994

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: COMMUNITY FOR NEW DIRECTION INCORPORATION

Status: Active

**Exp. Date:** 08/02/2027

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

JOHN DAWSON 993 E. MAIN STREET COLUMBUS OH 43205 02/17/2021 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	04/27/1994	4112_1324
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	02/13/1995	5046_1615
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/13/1995	5046_1615
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/15/1999	199934901615
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	04/18/2000	200011001740
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	08/01/2001	200121900372
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	08/29/2001	200124300738
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/01/2006	200612123756
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	09/01/2006	200624480980
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	02/28/2007	200706502284
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/28/2007	200706502286



# Mon May 05 2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/28/2011	201130114501
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	11/28/2011	201133301302
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/27/2016	201620994180
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/05/2016	201634001276
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	12/19/2016	201635703718
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	10/12/2018	201828502610
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/17/2021	202104802788
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	12/08/2021	202134202958
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	08/02/2022	202221500648

### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 5th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State